19:19 hrs.

1.00 1  750.0083024A  750.0031  0.00SAREE  D NO 0891  1,050.00

1.20 2  480.0076784MTR  400.0043  0.00SHUTTING  FAST TRACK -134001  500.00

2.50 3  400.00794691  160.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  NICE  PRINT  200.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.70

1630.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  1630.00Total  2150.00